SMD Power Choke: P/N CSS0745F-series Rev. A Jan. 01, 2006. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
SMD Power Choke (Shielded)—CSS0745F series
A. Electrical specification:
Part No. Mark  L (uH) Test Freq. DCR max. ( Ω ) I sat. (A) I rated (A)
CSS0745F-3R3M 3R3 3.30 1 KHz 0.024 2.50 2.30
CSS0745F-4R7M 4R7 4.70 1 KHz 0.036 2.00 2.10
CSS0745F-6R8M 6R8 6.80 1 KHz 0.047 1.70 1.74
CSS0745F-100M 100 10.0 1 KHz 0.044 1.30 1.78
CSS0745F-150M 150 15.0 1 KHz 0.063 1.10 1.53
CSS0745F-220M 220 22.0 1 KHz 0.074 0.90 1.34
CSS0745F-330M 330 33.0 1 KHz 0.116 0.82 1.09
CSS0745F-470M 470 47.0 1 KHz 0.150 0.75 0.92
CSS0745F-680M 680 68.0 1 KHz 0.210 0.60 0.77
CSS0745F-101M 101 100 1 KHz 0.300 0.50 0.65
CSS0745F-150M 151 150 1 KHz 0.408 0.40 0.55
CSS0745F-220M 201 220 1 KHz 0.624 0.33 0.45
CSS0745F-330M 331 330 1 KHz 0.888 0.25 0.37
CSS0745F-470M 471 470 1 KHz 1.260 0.22 0.31